More Information:
+91 9842984585
Brand Vaari Sensors
Type Inductive Proximity Sensor
Connection 2m PUR/3 x 0,14 mm2
Connection type: Cable
Outlet: PNP NO
Installation type: Flush
LED Yes
No-load current: 10 mA
Nominal voltage: 24 VDC
Reproducibility: 1 %
Switching hysteresis: 10 %
Diameter M-30
Length 60mm
Switching distance change to Sensing Distance 10mm
Frequency 2KHz
Material Nickal plated Brass
Protection class: IP 67
Voltage drop: 0
Voltage type: VDC
Voltage range: 10 – 30 V
Ampacity: 300 mA
Temperature drift: 10 °C
Environment temperature: -25 bis 70 °C
Inductive Proximity Sensor
Technical Specification
VPX-B30-LS10-WX-P1